
COUNTRY NAME CONTACT ADDRESS PHONE E-MAIL ADDRESS WEB SITE

AUSTRALIA Spray Nozzle Engineering Waynard YUZON PO Box 467, Moorabbin, VIC 3189 1-8/27 Shearson Crescent Mentone VIC 3194 61-395832368 sales@spraynozzle.com.au / Waynard@spraynozzle.com.au www.spraynozzle.com.au 

AUSTRALIA Trillium Flow Mostafiz CHOWDHURY 1 Mardeb Street, NSW2064, Artarmon 61- 457771320 mostafiz.chowdhury@trilliumflow.co www.weirpowerandindustrial.com

AUSTRALIA Sébastien DUMAS 70 Albany Street SIPPY DOWNS - QKD 4556 61 45 777 1320 dumassebastien@ymail.com

BELGIUM MRC GLOBAL (Belgium) NV Philip de Coninck / Wim Van Extergem Vaartkaai 50 2170 ANTWERPEN 32-32051320 philip.deconinck@mrcglobal.com; 
wim.vanextergem@mrcglobal.com www.mrcglobal.com

BOSNIA HERCEGOVINA TC Energy d.o.o Sinisa Jaksic Takovska 3/5 26000 Pancevo 381- 638667822 office@tcenergy.rs www.tcenergy.rs

BRAZIL VSB Valvulas de Segurança do Brasil Ltda Luiz Roberto Barcellos Gonçalves Rua Albita, 444 / 301, Belo Horizonte, Minas Gerais  55-3134158660 lroberto@vsbstrahman.com.br

CHINA Strahman United Process Valves Robin Sun  Shanghai  +86.189 1751 7369 robin.sun@strahman.fr www.strahman-unitedprocessvalves.com

CROATIA TC Energy d.o.o Sinisa Jaksic Takovska 3/5, 26000 Pancevo 381-638667822 office@tcenergy.rs www.tcenergy.rs

EGYPT National Petroleum Services Company 39 Road 83, Maadi Cairo 11431 20-23504062

FINLAND Tecalemit Flow Oy Otto PERTTALA Tiilitie 6, 01720 Vantaa, 358-456784940  otto.perttala@tecaflow.fi www.tecaflow.fi

FRANCE MRC GLOBAL (France) SAS (Cergy) Aurélien Larde Immeuble Le Confluence, 23 Boulevard de l'Oise C.S 20515 95031 Cergy Pontoise Cedex 33-(0)1 30 73 60 83  aurelien.larde@mrcglobal.com www.mrcglobal.com

FRANCE MRC GLOBAL (France) SAS (Oissel) Matthieu Jedrusiak Boulevard Dambourney Zi De La Poudrerie Bp 38 76350 Oissel 33-(0)232 912 929 matthieu.jedrusiak@mrcglobal.com www.mrcglobal.com

FRANCE MRC GLOBAL (France) SAS (Norroy le Veneur) Didier Georgel Immeuble Le Martin ZAC Ecoparc 1 Rue Jean-Louis Etienne Bp 20716 57140 Norroy le Veneur 33-(0)387 303 615 didier.georgel@mrcglobal.com www.mrcglobal.com

FRANCE MRC GLOBAL (France) SAS (Corbas) Jean Francois Levo 20/22 Avenue du 24 Août 1944 69960 Corbas 33-(0)472 500 052 jeanfrancois.levo@mrcglobal.com www.mrcglobal.com

GERMANY Strahman United Process Valves Eberhard Mrazek Allerheiligenstrasse 69 D-77855 Achern 49-(0) 170 9766629 emrazek@strahman.fr www.strahman-unitedprocessvalves.com

GREAT BRITAIN A.J.G. Waters Equipment Ltd. Bob Parker 78 Chelsea Court Yard Sloane Walk, Shirley CR0 7NX CROYDON SURREY 44-208689 9994 bob.parker@watersequip.co.uk www.watersequip.co.uk

GREAT BRITAIN Valvestock Stuart Coggan Unit 24, Fareham Industrial Park, Standard Way, Fareham  Hants PO168XJ 44-1329283425 stuart.coggan@wolseley.co.uk www.wolseley.co.uk

GREAT BRITAIN PCE Ken Milner Dukesway, Teeside Industrial Estate, Thornaby TS179LT STOCKTON ON TEES 44-1642768 250 enquiries@pce-ltd.co.uk www.processcontrolequipment.co.uk

GREECE Inmartek Stelios Katsanis 4 Fragoklissias Str., Building B 15125, Marousi, Athens (+30) 210 6197816  S.Katsanis@inmartek.com www.inmartek.com
INDIA JLS Engineers & Traders (India) Pvt. Ltd Mahesh Phadnis Bungalow # C-3, Vrundavan Hsg Complex, Opp. Guru Ganesh Nagar kothrud Pune 411 038 91-9822031397 mphadnis@jlsintl.com www.jlsintl.com

INDONESIA  PT Piranti Wahana Sentosa Boulevard Raya Block BA 2/47 - Gading Serpong TANGERANG 62 21 5467246 order_processing@ptpws.com / procurement@ptpws.com www.ptpws.com

IRELAND ESI Technologies Ltd. Simon Gallagher North Esk Business Park Dunkettle Co. Cork 353-21 4510900 www.esitechgroup.com 

ISRAEL C.L.C. Chemical Process Equipment Roy Uliss PO Box 1140 4711101 Ramat Hasharon 972-35407466 israel@clc-ltd.co.il / roy@clc-ltd.co.il www.clc-ltd.co.il

ITALY Valvo service Enzo Vaccaro Via Camia 10, 29122 Piacenza 29122 PIACENZA 39-02905 3747 e.vaccaro@valvoservice.net

MACEDONIA TC Energy d.o.o Sinisa Jaksic Takovska 3/5, 26000 Pancevo 381-638667822 office@tcenergy.rs www.tcenergy.rs

MALAYSIA FlexService SDN BHD Thimoty CHEW Unit C31, Jalan Selaman 1 Palm Square 68000 AMPANG, SELANGOR 60-3421704825 mailbox@flexservices.com.my / timchew@flexservice.com.my

NETHERLANDS MRC GLOBAL(NEDERLANDS) BV Stephan van der Eijk / Arnoud de Lange Spectrumlaan 7-9 2665NM BLEISWIJK 31- 881414222 stephan.vandereijk@mrcglobal.com            
arnoud.delange@mrcglobal.com www.mrcglobal.com

NEW ZEALAND Spray Nozzle Engineering Andrew Lin / Stuart Morgan 532C Grey Street 3216 HAMILTON EAST 64-78936444 sales@spraynozzle.co.nz www.spraynozzle.com.au 

MONTENEGRO TC Energy d.o.o Sinisa Jaksic Takovska 3/5, 26000 Pancevo 381-638667822 office@tcenergy.rs www.tcenergy.rs

POLAND GP Technika s.c. Grzegorz Wieczorek Ul. Sowie 15 70-792 Szczecin 48-695260239 biuro@gptechnika.pl / gwieczorek@gptechnika.pl www.gptechnika.pl

PORTUGAL MegaControl (Instrumentaçao, Equipamento) Ouressa Parque, Edif. 12, Av. Amirante G 2725685 MEM MARTINS 351-219245230 megacontrol@megacontrol.pt www.megacontrol.pt

SERBIA TC Energy d.o.o Sinisa Jaksic Takovska 3/5, 26000 Pancevo 381-638667822 office@tcenergy.rs www.tcenergy.rs

SOUTH AFRICA MACSTEEL FLUID CONTROL Graham Dirks Cnr. Wadeville and Atom Roads, Wadeville Wadeville 1422 21-9597967 graham.dirks@macfluid.co.za www.macsteel.co.za

SOUTH KOREA Petrotech Industries Inc. C.Y. AHN Suite #1308 Digital-ro 9 gil 65 Guemcheon-gu SEOUL 82 2 6084 0104 info@petrotech.co.kr

SPAIN SETEC Miguel A. Hernandez Bjork Alustante 6 28002 Madrid 34-915190281 m.hernandez@setec.es www.setec.es

SLOVENIA TC Energy d.o.o  Sinisa Jaksic Takovska 3/5 26000 Pancevo 381- 638667822 office@tcenergy.rs www.tcenergy.rs

SWEDEN Corona Control Lennart Pihl, Sales Manager Vallenvägen 5  444 60 Stora Höga 46-303798162  Lennart.Pihl@corona-control.se www.corona-control.se

TAIWAN CHEN FOO Jack Chang 250, Yingcai Road Taichung 404 TAIWAN 886-422078885 chenfooi@ms6.hinet.net

TAIWAN WELANTECH Thomas Feng #24, Lane 999, Shuangdan Road, Jiading District, Shanghai 201801 serena.yin@welantech.com www.welantech.com

THAILAND RATANAKORN ENGINEERING CO.LTD Somsak Papungkornkij Eakpailin tower 5th Flr, 1146/33-34 Moo 5,  Samut Prakan, 10270 66-275863834 admin@ratanakorn.net;somsak@ratanakorn.net www.ratanakorn.net

TURKEY SETERM TEKNIK Neslihan Kutlu Doganlar Mah, 1406 Sk, No11/1a Bornova Izmir 90-232 459 36 30 106 neslihan,kutlu@seterm,com

USA JLS International Inc. John Litschert 381 Fawn Lane West Jefferson, NC 28694  1-704-661-6908 jlitschert@jlsintl.com www.jlsintl.com
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